PRODUCT DETAILS »
ELMARK ELECTRIC VEHICLE URBAN
CHARGING STATIONS
The 40kW-320kW DC EV charger are suitable for special urban charging station, urban public
charging stations, intercity highway charging stations and other occasions requiring DC quick
charging, especially suitable for rapid deployment under site limitation.
elmarkholding.eu
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION SHEET

• IP code: IP54
• Noise: ≤ 60dB
• Working temperature: from -30°C to 50°C
• Humidity: 5-95% non-condensing
• Working altitude: <2000m
Catalogue
number
Model Rated power
(kW)
Phases Charging
outlets
Cable
length
Dimensions
(mm)
98EVP40 EL-EVP40 40kW 3P+N+ PE 1 5m 1600x750x430
98EVP60 EL-EVP60 60kW 3P+N+ PE 2 5m 1600x750x430
98EVP90 EL-EVP90 90kW 3P+N+ PE 2 5m 1600x750x580
98EVP120 EL-EVP120 120kW 3P+N+ PE 2 5m 1600x750x580
98EVP180 EL-EVP180 180kW 3P+N+ PE 2 5m 1600x750x750
98EVP240 EL-EVP240 240kW 3P+N+ PE 2 5m 1600x750x750
98EVP320 EL-EVP320 320kW 3P+N+ PE 2 5m 1600x750x750
elmarkholding.eu
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION SHEET
PROTECTIONS»